

Matri 552 of 2025
CNR WBUD01-004041-2025
J.O. Code WB01307

Order No. 03

Dt. 17.04.2026

Regular PO is on leave.
Today is fixed for filing requisites.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
No requisites is filed this day.
Petitioner has filed one consignment report which is kept with record.
None moves.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing **04.06.2026** for filing requisites and necessary order.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In charge